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2011- 2012 Academic Year  
H Blue Room 225 

   Speaker Topic 
9.12.11 Monday, 8:15 AM JOURNAL David Cennimo, MD  
9.21.11 Wednesday, 12:30 PM  RESEARCH   
9.26.11 Monday, 8:15 AM JOURNAL Shobha Swaminathan, MD  
10.10.11 Monday, 8:15 AM JOURNAL Jay Servando-Capunitan, MD  
10.19.11 Wednesday, 12:30 PM  RESEARCH Nancy Connell, PhD  
11.7.11 Monday, 8:15 AM JOURNAL David Alland, MD  
11.9.11 Wednesday, 12:30 PM  RESEARCH Padmini Salgame, PhD  
11.30.11 Wednesday, 12:30 PM RESEARCH Daria Hazouda, PhD  
12.12.11 Monday, 8:15 AM JOURNAL Nitin Patel, MD  
12.21.11 Wednesday, 12:30 PM RESEARCH Joel Freundlich, PhD  
2012  2012 2012 2012 
1.9.12 Monday, 8:15 AM JOURNAL Mukaddes Yasar, MD  
1.18.12 Wednesday, 12:30 PM RESEARCH David Alland, MD  
2.6.12 Monday, 8:15 AM JOURNAL Frantz-Pierre Louis, MD  
2.15.12 Wednesday, 12:30 PM RESEARCH   
3.5.12 Monday, 8:15 AM JOURNAL Ahmar Jafary, MD  
3.14.12 Wednesday, 12:30 PM RESEARCH   
4.16.12 Monday, 8:15 AM JOURNAL Lisa Dever, MD  
4.25.12 Wednesday, 12:30 PM RESEARCH   
5.07.12 Monday, 8:15 AM JOURNAL   
5.16.12 Wednesday, 12:30 PM RESEARCH   
5.21.12 Monday, 8:15 AM JOURNAL   
6.4.12 Monday, 8:15 AM JOURNAL Zonaira Gul, MD  

6.13.12 Wednesday, 12:30 PM FELLOW 
RESEARCH Nitin, Jay  

6.20.12 Wednesday, 12:30 PM FELLOW 
RESEARCH Zonaira  
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